D
U
O
LI
N
E
 F
E

E - PE Ring (G type only)
-19 P
 ORDERING GUIDE
19PP-Issue 02
Pharmaceutical • Bulk transfer, Catalyst removal, Powder trap
Cosmetics  • Creams, Lotions, Gels, Filling head trap filter
Metal Finishing • Wash solutions, Paints, Resins, Varnishes
Water Treatment • Membrane protection (Reverse osmosis, nano), Resin trap, Potable water
Automotive  • Cooling fluid, Electrophoretic paints, Degreasing systems, Phosphate filter
Chemical  • Bulk transfer lines, Tanker discharge and loading lines
Petrochemical  • Amine and Glycol systems, Bulk kerosene processing, Solvent transfer lines
All bags are available with an optional nylon monofilament outer support scrim - please refer to the Sales Office.
Example: 19PP025-2GTEP = Polypropylene needlefelt media, 25μm rating, Double length, 7” diameter, Stainless steel support ring with loops, Silicone free
*3  Available with Y ring option on G size ring only
Bag Size
Length
(mm)
Ring
Diameter
(mm)
Capacity
(Litres)
Surface
Area
(m²)
Flow Rate
(m³/hr)*2
1M (P3) 200 108 1.8 0.068 3
2M (P4) 355 108 3.2 0.120 6
1A 420 140 6.4 0.185 9
2A 810 140 12.5 0.356 18
3A 1220 140 19.0 0.536 28
1G (P1) 420 178 10.0 0.235 12
2G (P2) 810 178 20.0 0.453 25
3G 1220 178 30.0 0.682 40
*2 The flow rates quoted are our maximum recommended values for each bag type based on water, or liquid of a similar viscosity
at ambient temperature. For advice on the filtration of liquids with greater viscosities please contact our sales office.
Maximum Operating Conditions
Temperature  19PP: 95ºC
   19PE: 135ºC*1
   19NY: 135ºC*1
   19NX: 190ºC*1
Recommended Maximum Differential Pressure: 4 Bar
Amazon Filters recommend that DuoLine Needlefelt bags are changed at a differential pressure of 1.5 bar in normal service - the operating